2025 GT Coupe Order Guide
2025 GT Coupe 04/25/2024 12:57:13 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2025 GT Coupe 04/25/2024 12:57:13 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
2025 GT Coupe 04/25/2024 12:57:13 3
What's New
Exterior
● Introduction of MANUFAKTUR Signature Paints
● - 734 MANUFAKUT Signature Cirrus Silver Magno
●
● - 464 MANUFAKUT Signature Desert Sand
Interior
● Introduction of MANUFAKTUR Signature Upholstery
● - 955 Savanna Beige / Black
●
● - 967 Classic Red / Black
2025 GT Coupe 04/25/2024 12:57:13 4
Models
AMG-GT55C4 (192.380)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G (9
speed)
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 3.8 (est)
■ Engine Configuration: Handcrafted AMG 4.0L
V8 biturbo
■ Power (hp): 469 hp @ 5,500 - 6,500
■ Torque (lb-ft): 516 lb-ft @ 2,500 – 5,000
■ Launch Date: TBA
AMG-GT63C4 (192.378)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G (9
speed)
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 3.1 (est)
■ Engine Configuration: Handcrafted AMG 4.0L
V8 biturbo
■ Power (hp): 577 hp @ 5,500 - 6,500
■ Torque (lb-ft): 590 lb-ft @ 2,500 - 5,000
■ Launch Date: TBA
2025 GT Coupe 04/25/2024 12:57:13 5
Standard Equipment
AMG-GT55C4
Performance & Handling
● Handcrafted AMG 4.0L V8 Biturbo engine
● AMG Performance 4MATIC+
● Rear Axle Steering
● AMG DYNAMIC SELECT
● Rear Spoiler
● AMG Performance Exhaust
● AMG Yellow Brake Calipers
● AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9-speed Transmission